Pos

27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34
35
36

Num
952
748

795
817
814
823
771
726
856
937
890
872
852
899
961
801
885
765
951
953
821
836
926
811
815
924

761
949
912
889
743

822
735

736
816
876

MILWAUKEE RUN&RIDE WE

Atleta
JOSE CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
DANEL EVANGELISTA

NAICON DOS PASSOS TELES
PEDRO ANTONIO MOREIRA JUNIOR
PEDRO DE PAULA ESTEVES
GABRIEL NEVES DE FREITAS
ERIVELTON FARIA DE LIMA

JOSE ROBERTO FERNANDO

HENRY SHIGUERU TANAKA
CARLOS HENRIQUE BRAZIL

VITOR OLIVEIRA COTTA

WALACE PINTO MARQUES DA SILVA
GENESIO GONCALVES DE ABREU
MATHEUS MOREIRA WARDI MELO
ANDRE WEHBE LEMOS

SAULO GRIBEL SANTOS

RONILSON RONALD MARQUES
LUCIANO DE FATIMA SANTOS
HEVERTON DE SOUSA NOVAIS
GABRIEL VASCONCELOS

MARCOS CHAVES

ANDRE TAVARES

SERGIO RODRIGUES ALVES
RAINIER D N SIQUEIRA

DALTON BATISTA DA SILVA

PAULO WELLINGTON DE JESUS
OLIVEIRA

ADAILTON JOSE NASCIMENTO
CELIO BARBOZA DE LIMA
RODRIGO FARIA COTTA
ENILSON DUARTE RIBEIRO
LUCAS JUNIO NUNES

MICHEL HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA

GU - GUSTAVO HENRIQUE FAUSTINO
DA CRUZ

PEDRO AUGUSTO DA CRUZ
GLAUCIO EUGENIO CORDEIRO
FELIPE EDUARDO DANTAS GAUDENCIO
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10KM

SX.

< L

AEAEAEAEAEAEAEAEAEDEDAEAEDEDEDE-AEAE-AE-AE-A A<

T 2 L £

< Z£

Idd.

41
38

23
36
33
37
45
52
35
46
29
34
31
37
22
57
49
48
33
39
57
37
64
39
45
22

36
50
34
59
35

40
32

33
43
26

MASC

M4044
M3539

M2024
M3539
M3034
M3539
M4549
M5054
M3539
M4549
M2529
M3034
M3034
M3539
M2024
M5559
M4549
M4549
M3034
M3539
M5559
M3539
M6064
M3539
M4549
M2024

M3539
M5054
M3034
M5559
M3539

M4044
M3034

M3034
M4044
M2529
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Equipe

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

ULTRA ESPORTES
BETIM RUNNERS

VALLE

SEMPRE COM ELLA

MILWAUKEE

SABRINA ASSESSORIA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

INCRIVEISRUNNERS

INCRIVEISRUNNERS

Tempo
00:34:55
00:38:27

00:38:31
00:39:38
00:40:28
00:41:17
00:41:41
00:43:07
00:43:23
00:43:28
00:43:56
00:43:59
00:44:07
00:44:21
00:44:46
00:45:46
00:46:07
00:47:01
00:47:23
00:47:38
00:47:55
00:48:23
00:48:32
00:49:03
00:49:13
00:49:15

00:49:31
00:49:43
00:49:58
00:50:24
00:50:38

00:50:45
00:51:21

00:51:22
00:51:30
00:51:43



MILWAUKEE RUN&RIDE WE

10KM MASC

37 857 RAMON FRAGA RESENDE M 36 M3539 10 00:52:20
38 914 CARLOSALBERTO DOMINGUES CHAVES M = 58 M5559 4 00:52:21
39 893 RAFAEL ALVES DE AZEVEDO M 36 M3539 11 00:52:28
40 873 JULIANO TOLEDO SANTOS M 47 M4549 6 00:52:29
41 812 RENATO MARQUES DA SILVA M 35 M3539 12 00:52:30
RODRIGUES
42 786 DANIEL LIMA DIAS M 49 M4549 7 00:52:46
43 904 MIGUEL PATRICE PHILIPPE DHENIN M 38 M3539 13 00:52:47
44 910 CASSIO HENRIQUE CUNHA ARAUJO M 34 M3034 8 00:53:03
45 919 DAVI DRUMMOND ALVES M 33 M3034 9 00:53:09
46 766 MARCELO JUVENTINO GOMES M 37 M3539 14 SEMPRE COM ELLA 00:53:17
47 739 MARCOS ROZEMBERG DE SOUZA M 51 MS054 3 LERO LERO RUNNERS ~ 00:53:36
48 834 WALLISSON MOREIRADE CARVALHO M = 28 M2529 3 00:53:36
49 747 MARCELO DUTRA DE CARVALHO M 44 M4044 3 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:53:42
ESPACO
50 859 FERNANDO OLIVEIRA M 62 M6064 2 00:53:55
51 764 GUSTAVO DE CARVALHO MARELE M 46 M4549 8 SEMPRE COM ELLA 00:53:58
52 763 PAULO VINICIUS LOPES M 35 M3539 15 SEMPRE COM ELLA 00:53:58
53 833 LEONARDO FRANCISCO LOPESPEDROSA M 44 M4044 4 00:54:06
54 832 JUNIOR CLAUDIONOR BRAZ M 42 M4044 5 00:54:20
55 957 MICHELE PIMENTA BALIEIRO M 29 M2529 4 00:54:33
56 946 ADEMIR DO CARMO MARCELINO M 71 M7074 1 00:54:55
57 848 HUDSON MARCELINO GONCALVES M 32 M3034 10 00:54:59
58 939 JORGE MANOEL GAZAL NETO M 45 M4549 9 ITALAC 00:55:01
59 877 DANIEL DE FREITAS SILVA M 40 M4044 6 00:55:04
60 732 VAGNER CHIODI M 44 M4044 7 CHIODI RUN 00:55:04
61 737 RICARDO SAMORA MARIANO M 36 M3539 16 INCRIVEISRUNNERS 00:55:04
INDIVIDUAL
62 808 HUDSON RIBEIRO DA SILVA M 44 M4044 8 00:55:24
63 941 ANTONIO OSVALDO SILVEIRA PINTO M 54 M5054 4 ITALAC 00:55:30
COELHO
64 788 DANIELLUIZ DO NASCIMENTO FRANCA M 49 M4549 10 00:55:52
65 938 HUDSON FERNANDO COUTO M 55 MS559 5 ITALAC 00:55:55
66 925 JOSE ADAUTO DE PAIVA M 64 M6064 3 MILWAUKEE 00:56:02
67 835 CLAIRTON LUIZANDRADEDRUMOND M = 54 MS5054 5 00:56:05
68 894 RODRIDO ALVES DE AZEVEDO M 42 M4044 9 00:56:08
69 772 GILPEIXOTO M 60 M6064 4 ULTRA ESPORTES 00:56:44
70 913 RANGEL FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO M 36 M3539 17 00:57:05
71 874 GENILSON MONTEIRO QUINTAO M 47 M4549 11 00:57:20
72 810 FELIPE HENRIQUE SANTANA M 43 M4044 10 00:57:33
73 956 RENATO RUBENS CAVALHERIJUNIOR M 30 M3034 11 00:57:33
74 809 HELBERT DEPAULAPUPONOGUEIRA M 37 M3539 18 00:57:35
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75

76

77
78
79

80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94

95
96

97

98

99
100
101
102

103
104
105

746

818

897
733
923

839
774

845
844
921
920
830
960
831
868
895
724
740

842
779

962
744

909

911

738
805
954
754

864
819
741

MILWAUKEE RUN&RIDE WE

HELINHO SOARES

VICTOR LOPES CANCADO DE OLIVEIRA
FREITAS

HEBERT EMANUEL FERREIRA
RENATO SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ALVARENGA
PEDRAS FIGUEIRO

CASSIO BENTO DE MELO
HENRIQUE MOREIRA

VINICIUS TEIXEIRA

HENRIQUE CANCADO PEREIRA
MATHEUS PASSOS CALDEIRA BRANT
GUSTAVO PASSOS CALDEIRA BRANT
DRUIDAS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
HUMBERTO TADEU FIGUEREDO
LUCIANO CUNHA

FELIPE FAGUNDES GARCIA

DIRLEI ELIAS DE MAGALHAES
FABIANO MIRANDA

CAIO RODRIGUES ALMEIDA

JOAO PAULO ALBERGARIA DOS SANTOS
JOSE BARBOSA DE SOUZA

JOAO MARCELO NETO AMARAL
MAURICIO DA CONCEICAO COSTA

LUIZ FERNANDO AMORIM NOBREGA
DOS SANTOS

FREDERICO AUGUSTO STARLIBNG
CARVALHO

VITOR LUIS SILVA

EDUARDO RODRIGUES DE MELO SOUSA
RODERICO DINIZ RABELO

LUCINEI DA CUNHA SOUZA

DARWIN GOMES CARNEIRO
MARCUS OTAVIO MARIANI NOGUEIRA

HELENO GOUVEA DE MESQUITA
JUNIOR
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10KM
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56

24

36
57
23

53
40

30
27
27
18
46
53
48
38
48
45
41

30
64

48
53

32

51

29
42
49
47

63
42
55

MASC

M5559

M2024

M3539
M5559
M2024

M5054
M4044

M3034
M2529
M2529
M1519
M4549
M5054
M4549
M3539
M4549
M4549
M4044

M3034
M6064

M4549
M5054

M3034

M5054

M2529
M4044
M4549
M4549

M6064
M4044
M5559

3

19

11

12

12

13
20
14
15
12

13

16

14

13

17
18

14

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

CHIODI RUN

APAIXONADOS POR
CORRIDAS

BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

LERO LERO RUNNERS

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

00:57:58

00:58:09

00:58:15
00:58:20
00:58:24

00:58:25
00:58:36

00:58:49
00:58:49
00:59:07
00:59:09
00:59:18
00:59:24
00:59:57
01:00:27
01:00:28
01:00:47
01:00:57

01:01:11
01:01:17

01:01:22
01:01:27

01:02:16

01:02:24

01:02:39
01:03:01
01:03:11
01:03:13

01:03:15
01:03:22
01:03:50



MILWAUKEE RUN&RIDE WE

10KM MASC

106 849 GERALDINO DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS M 64 Me064 7 01:04:00
107 850 ANDERSON ROMUALDO M 47 M4549 19 01:04:03
108 840 FREDERICO ROMAGNOLISILVEIRALIMA M 53 M5054 10 01:04:11
109 731 ALEXANDRE INACIO DOS SANTOS M 34 M3034 15 BETIM RUNNERS 01:05:10
110 = 721 DAVIHENRIQUE CASTRO GONCALVES M 40 M4044 15 ATTACK SPEED 01:07:23
111 722 DANIEL LOBATO GARCIA M 39 M3539 21 ATTACK SPEED 01:07:24
112 843 BRUNO RAFAEL SOUTO COSTA M 42 M4044 16 01:07:33
113 866 MATUSALEM DUQUE RODRIGUES M 72 M7074 2 01:07:43
114 958 ELLEN CRISTINA GOMES DE ANDRADE M 53 M5054 11 01:07:55
115 918 MARCIO GERALDO MOREIRA LIMA M 60 M6064 8 01:07:55
116 879 EDVALDO DA SILVA ROCHA M 54 M5054 12 01:09:23
117 905 ALEXANDRE DE FREITAS SOARES M 22 M2024 5 01:09:24
118 943 ROGERIO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA M 37 M3539 22 ITALAC 01:09:41
119 851 HENRIQUE LOURENCO M 40 M4044 17 01:09:55
120 932 DANIEL VAN STRATEN M 12 M0014 1 DEPYL ACTION 01:10:55
121 945 MARCELO HISSA M 48 M4549 20 01:11:12
122 927 RAFAEL MOURA M 40 M4044 18 MILWAUKEE 01:11:13
123 870 HENRIQUE GOMES DRUMOND M 32 M3034 16 01:12:25
124 867 VINICIUS LOBATO GUIMARAES M 29 M2529 8 01:15:18
125 898 DIOGO FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA M 40 M4044 19 01:17:20
126 807 ANDREJULIO COSTA M 34 M3034 17 01:18:07
127 782 RODRIGO COSTA DA SILVA LIMA M 46 M4549 21 EQUIPE CQC - 01:19:15
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
128 863 JORGE BARBOSA PASSOS M 74 M7074 3 01:19:30
129 826 RAIMUNDO ABADIA RIBEIRO M 63 M6064 9 01:22:35
130 847 DORON GUELMAN M 68 M6569 1 01:28:35
131 723 LUCCAS BARONI ANDRADE M 25 M2529 9 ATTACK SPEED 01:38:06
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